Erin Merceruio Nelson Soprano
(304) 283-0656 erin.merceruio@gmail.com

Opera Roles
Zainab

Devi

First Lady
Ruth

The Nymph

Mother-in-law

Lady Clarence
Margaret

Beatrice
Cunégonde (cover)
Papagena & First Lady
Gretel

Frasquita

Aurore

Clara

Suor Osmina
Almirena

Pierrette

Clorinda

Helena

Oratorio/Concert

In Her Element *world premiere

Tide Flowers

Jo Dooba So Paar (Omar Najmi)

*world premiere

Mother Goddess (Avik Sarkar) *world premiere

The Magic Flute
Awakenings (Tobias Picker)

NIGHTTOWN (Benjamin P. Wenzelberg)

*world premiere

The Bedbug (Byron Asher) *world premiere

Henry VIII (Saint-Saéns)

The Clever Artifice of Harriet and Margaret

(Leanna Kirchoff)

Three Decembers (Heggie)
Candide

The Magic Flute

Hansel and Gretel
Carmen

Le Portrait de Manon (Massenet)
Signor Deluso (Thomas Pasatieri)

Suor Angelica

Rinaldo

Pierrette et Jacquot

La Cenerentola

A Midsummer Night’s Dream

Francine Trester
Geoffrey Gibbs

TRAINING AND EDUCATION

Member Artist

Master of Music - Vocal Performance
Summer Intensive Program
Bachelor of Music — Vocal Performance

TEACHERS

Sharon Daniels
Kevin Wilson

Medea Namoradze-Ruhadze

Jackson Sheats

COACHES

Brendon Shapiro
James Myers
Michael Sakir
Michael Strauss

White Snake Projects

White Snake Projects
MassOpera

Odyssey Opera
Lowell House Opera

Promenade Opera Project
Odyssey Opera
Opera del West (Boston area)

t.b.d. opera projects (Boston)
Opera del West (Boston area)
Nahant Music Festival
Longwood Opera (Boston area)
Opera Breve (NY)

Opera del West (Boston area)
Opera del West (Boston area)
Piccola Opera (NH)

Boston Opera Collaborative
Opera del West (Boston Area)
Boston Opera Collaborative
Lowell House Opera

Kendall Square Orchestra

University of Rhode Island

Boston Opera Collaborative
The Boston Conservatory
OperaWorks (Los Angeles)
Shenandoah University

DIRECTORS

James Robinson

Pascale Florestal
Adrienne Boris
Patricia-Maria Weinmann

2010 -

CONDUCTORS
Gil Rose

Lisa Graham

Lidiya Yankovskaya
Michael Sakir

2023

2023
2023
2023
2022

2021

2019
2019

2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2013

2024
2018

2015
2009
2008
2007



